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FIAT
FIAT
JEEP
LANCIA
FIAT

TOYOTA

CITROEN
FORD
RENAULT
OPEL
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
VOLKSWAGEN
DACIA
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
DACIA
VOLKSWAGEN
FIAT
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD

FIAT

CITROEN
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD

OPEL

JEEP
HYUNDAI
VOLKSWAGEN
AUDI

BMW

NISSAN

KIA

SUZUKI
MERCEDES
TESLA
MERCEDES
SUZUKI
TOYOTA

AUDI
HYUNDAI
SEAT

TOYOTA

MINI
RENAULT
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLVO

OPEL

FORD

LAND ROVER

IMMATRICOLAZIONI IN ITALIA DI AUTOVETTURE E FUORISTRADA
TOP 50 - marzo 2021

P T T N

PANDA

500
RENEGADE
YPSILON
500X

YARIS

C3

PUMA
CAPTUR
CORSA

208

2008

T-ROC
DUSTER
3008

CLIO
SANDERO
POLO

TIPO
T-CROSS
FIESTA

500L

C3 AIRCROSS
TIGUAN
KUGA
CROSSLAND X
COMPASS
TUCSON
GOLF

Q3

X1

QASHQAIL
PICANTO
SWIFT
CLASSE A
MODEL 3

GLA

IGNIS

C-HR

A3

110

ARONA

AYGO
COUNTRYMAN
TWINGO

UP!

XC40
GRANDLAND X
FOCUS
RANGE ROVER EVOQUE

11.041
5.835
5.360
5.101
5.001
4.706
4.219
4.085
3.613
3.412
3.264
3.171
3.145
2.998
2.736
2.676
2.573
2.311
2.293
2.269
2.256
2.253
2.245
2.156
2.082
1.981
1.925
1.780
1.749
1.702
1.542
1.516
1.443
1.435
1.410
1.363
1.295
1.272
1.263
1.216
1.202
1.200
1.196
1.177
1.125
1.094
1.083
1.076
1.000
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FIAT

LANCIA
TOYOTA

JEEP

FIAT

CITROEN

FIAT

FORD

OPEL
PEUGEOT
VOLKSWAGEN
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
DACIA
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
DACIA
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD

JEEP

CITROEN
VOLKSWAGEN
FIAT

SUZUKI

OPEL

FIAT

FORD

AUDI
HYUNDAI
BMW

SUZUKI
TOYOTA
VOLKSWAGEN
NISSAN

BMW

KIA

TOYOTA

FORD
HYUNDAI
MINI

AUDI
MERCEDES
VOLVO
CITROEN
FORD

OPEL

SEAT
MERCEDES
VOLKSWAGEN

PANDA
YPSILON
YARIS
RENEGADE
500

c3

500X

PUMA
CORSA

208

T-ROC

CLIO

2008
DUSTER
CAPTUR
3008
SANDERO
T-CROSS
POLO

FIESTA
COMPASS

C3 AIRCROSS
TIGUAN
TIPO

SWIFT
CROSSLAND X
500L

KUGA

Q3

TUCSON

X1

IGNIS

AYGO

GOLF
QASHQAI
SERIE 1
PICANTO
C-HR
ECOSPORT
110
COUNTRYMAN
A3

CLASSE A
XC40

c1

FOCUS
GRANDLAND X
ARONA

GLA

up!

36.758

13.019
12.802
12.294
11.784
11.502
11.001
10.527
10.200
9.670
8.611
8.584
8.565
8.013
7.560
7.055
6.877
6.522
6.481
6.295
6.149
5.979
5.563
5.066
5.064
4.956
4.950
4.940
4.539
4.370
4.358
4.240
4.209
4.109
4.046
3.739
3.682
3.614
3.604
3.451
3.226
3.194
3.117
3.113
3.067
2.842
2.830
2.808
2.776
2.389

Elaborazioni UNRAE su dati al 31/03/2021



